
Pastry Case

Cold/Deli Case

Warm Items

$2.50

$5.25

$3.00

$2.25

$2.25

$2.00

$5.25

$4.00

$1.25
$5.25

$2.00

$1.95

$2.50

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.45

$2.00

Chocolate Croissant
Available 8:00am-9:30pm

Available 8:00am-9:30pm

Quesadillas Available 3:00-9:30pm

Available 11:00am-9:30pm

Chili, Chips, & Cheese Available 6:00-9:30pm

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Cheese Quesadilla

Boar’s Head Hot Dogs

Big Cookie

Cheese Cubes

Cold Deli Sandwich

Cheese & Chicken Quesadilla

Hot Pretzel
Panini

Muffins

Boiled Eggs

Chili

Protein Salad Cup

Chips & Cheese

Fruit Cup

Chili Chips & Cheese

Yogurt Parfait

Chips & Salsa

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness


