Pastry (Sase	<i>Available 8:00am-9:30pm</i> \$2.50
		\$2.25
		'
Chicken Salad Sandw Cold Deli Sandwich Cheese Cubes Boiled Eggs Protein Salad Cup Fruit Cup	eli Case	Available 8:00am-9:30pm .\$5.25 \$5.25 \$2.00 .\$1.95 .\$2.00
	S	Available 11:00am-9:30pm \$2.25 \$1.25 \$5.25
	Quesa	dillas Available 3:00-9:30pm
Cheese & Chicken Q	uesadilla	•
	,	neese Available 6:00-9:30pm
	Chili	\$2.50
Daisy's	Chips & Cheese	\$3.00
	Chili Chips & Cheese	\$4.00
	Chips & Salsa	\$2.00